Beam Distribution
110°
Technical Data
™
Hazardous Area Wall-pack Lighting
light is designed to meet the specific
requirements for safe operation in hazardous
areas. These areas are defined as locations where

1-(844)-255-6258
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Accessories
PACK™ Series Hazardous Area Wall-pack Lighting
Mounting Options
WB
Wall bracket 25°
CM
Ceiling mount
SB
Wall Swivel
Bracket
Power
20– 3,300 lm
         (20W)
30– 4,950 lm
         (30W)
PCK   20 L 2 110 NW TP FLM GR XX
Model
PCK
Accessories
VS - Visor
SC - Safety cable
SP1- 10KV surge protector
           (100-277V) *Standard
SP2 - 20KV surge protector
(100-277V)
CRD - 3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
CG - Cable Gland 3/4" NPT
Color Temp
3K - 3000K
           (Soft white)
4K - 4000K
          (Neutral white)
5K -  5000K
          (Cool white)
Lens
CP  -  Clear Polycarbonate
DP  -  Frosted Polycarbonate
Color
GR  - Gray
Optics
110   - 110°
Ex. Level
2 - C1D2, C2D1
Voltage
L-100-277V/AC
Mount Style
WB – Wall Bracket 25°
CM – Ceiling Mount
SB – Swivel Bracket
SC
Stainless steel
WB
Wall Bracket
Mount Kit 1 pair
CRD
Cable Gland
3/4" NPT
Suitable for C1D2
safety cable
Ø6 (3mm)
SP1
10KV Surge Protector
 (100-277V)
*Standard